
Product image to go here

Dimensional/Line drawings to go here

Technical Specification

AC4853

54W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840

Retrofit Corn Lamps are an ideal upgrade route for aging HID
lamps, whilst maintaining the look and integrity of the existing

4-AC4853-2021-V1

7560Lumens

54Power

140LPW

4000CCT

>80CRI

<5SDCM

Base

Universal

E27

234Length

85Diameter

100-240VACInput Voltage

0.23Input Current @ 240V

50000Nominal Life L90

Burning Position

IP64Ingress Protection

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




