



Technical Specification	I	
Lumens	7560	
Power	54	
LPW	140	
ССТ	4000	
CRI	>80	
SDCM	<5	
Base	E27	
Length	234	
Diameter	85	
Input Voltage	100-240VAC	
Input Current @ 240V	0.23	
Nominal Life L90	50000	
Burning Position	Universal	
Ingress Protection	IP64	

AC4853

54W LED Corn Lamp, E27, 840

Retrofit Corn Lamps are an ideal upgrade route for aging HIE lamps, whilst maintaining the look and integrity of the existing



4-AC4853-2021-V1



www.electric-center.co.uk

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.